Fees Structure 2024-25								
Grade	Admission Fees	Tution Fees			Total			
		1st	2nd	3rd	For New	For Regular		
Nursery	-	9,350	9,350	9,350	28,050	28,050		
LKG	-	9,350	9,350	9,350	28,050	28,050		
UKG	-	9,350	9,350	9,350	28,050	28,050		

## Note:

- 1 This includes Term fees
- 2 Registration Fees Rs. 500 (Prospectus and Admission Form)
- 3 Admission Kit Rs. 5,300 per annum
- 4 For first 50 student admission, early bird discount of admisssion fees waiver will be applicable

	Fees Structure 2024-25									
Grade	Admission _ Fees	Tution Fees			<b>▶ Total</b>					
		1st	2nd	3rd	For New	For Regular				
1st	-	11,000	11,000	11,000	33,000	33,000				
2nd	-	11,000	11,000	11,000	33,000	33,00				
3rd	-	12,100	12,100	12,100	36,300	36,30				
4th	-	12,100	12,100	12,100	36,300	36,30				
5th	-	13,200	13,200	13,200	39,600	39,60				
6th	-	13,200	13,200	13,200	39,600	39,60				
7th	-	14,300	14,300	14,300	42,900	42,90				
8th	-	14,300	14,300	14,300	42,900	42,90				

## Note:

- 1 This includes Term fees
- 2 Registration Fees Rs. 500 (Prospectus and Admission Form)
- 3 Student transferred from Pre Primary to Primary will not be charged Admission Fees
- 4 For first 50 student admission, early bird discount of admisssion fees waiver will be applicable

VARDHMAN PODAR LEARN SCHOOL SEONI